采购清单
	序号
	名称
	规格
	单位
	数量
	单价
	总金额
	备注

	1
	蓝月亮洗衣液桶装
	3Kg
	桶
	200桶
	45元
	9000元
	

	2
	卫邦牌卫生纸
	12 卷1提
	提
	200提
	23元
	4600元
	

	3
	折叠雨伞
	品牌：天堂伞
类型：折叠
	把
	200把
	30元
	6000元
	

	4
	小米移动电源
	品牌：小米
电池容量：10000mAh
	个
	100个
	100元
	10000元
	

	5
	华为蓝牙耳机
	品牌：华为
类型：夹耳式运动耳机
	个
	100个
	100元
	10000元
	

	总计：
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]39600元
	





